

Present:- Sh. J.S. Marok, APP for the State.
Accused on bail with counsel Sh. Bhupinder Singh,
Advocate.

PW1 Jagjit Singh, PW2 Kans Kaur, PW3 Darshan Singh and
PW4 Amarjit Kaur are present and examined completely. No other PW is
present. Summons issued to prosecution witnesses received back
unserved. PWs mentioned at Sr. No.3 to 6,9 and 10 be summoned for
17.03.2017.

Dated:-20.01.2017
Nitish

(Sumit Makkar)
SDJM/Sultanpur Lodhi.