

237 State VS Jaswant Singh

*Present:- APP for the state
Sh. Jatinderpal Singh, Adv, for accused*

Accused Jaswant Singh exempted on exemption application. No PW is present. Summons received back unserved. Let, PWs be again summoned for 16.05.2017.

*Rana Kanwardeep Kaur
CJM, TT 18.04.2017.*