

Present: APP for the State
Accused on bail with counsel

PW 1 Mandeep Kaur is present and partly examined. Her examination in chief is deffered for want of case property. As such, she is bound down for 17.08.2017 case property be also produced for the date fixed. Vide separate statement Ld. APP for the State has given up PW HC Jagjit Singh being unnecessary witness at this stage. Remaining Pw's be also summoned for the date fixed.

G.S
Stenographer-III
Next Date.
Purpose:

(Sumit Bhalla)
CJM-TT-18.07.2017
UID-PB0259