

Present: Sh. IPS Sandhu, Assistant Public Prosecutor
Accused on bail with counsel

Case property not produced by the complainant Mandeep Kaur nor she turn up. She has moved an application for exemption, which is accepted for today only, subject to condition to appear in person and to produce the entire case property on the next date of hearing. She is bound down for 11.09.2017. Remaining PW's be also summoned for that date, subject to last opportunity, through Senior Superintendent of Police Tarn Taran.

G.S
Stenographer-III
Next date:
Purpose:

Sumit Bhalla (UID-PB0259)
Chief Judicial Magistrate
Tarn Taran-17.08.2017