

Present: Sh. IPS Sandhu, Assistant Public Prosecutor
Accused on bail with S/Sh. Jatinderpal Singh and APS Saggu, Advocates

Sh. APS Saggu, Advocate has filed power of attorney on behalf of accused. Learned Assistant Public Prosecutor has examined PW Mandeep Kaur and has moved an application Under Section 319 Criminal Procedure Code before commencement of cross examination. Case property not produced in the Court room but allegedly in the Court premises. On his request of learned Assistant Public Prosecutor, adjourned to 18.10.2017 for arguments on said application. Witnesses present in the Court is discharge till then.

G.S
Stenographer-III
Next date:
Purpose:

Sumit Bhalla (UID-PB0259)
Chief Judicial Magistrate
Tarn Taran-11.09.2017