

CNR No: PBFGA10013442021

CIS No: CHI/237/2021

State of Punjab VS BANSI LAL etc.

Present: Sh. Gian Chand APP for the State

Accused on bail with Sh. KS Mohi Advocate

Sh. T.S. Dhami Advocate has filed power of attorney on behalf of complainant.

No PW is present. Let, PWs be summoned as per previous order for 09.02.2023.

Date of order:10.10.2022

(Shampy Chaudhary)
ACJ(SD)/SDJM/Amlah
UID:PB0327